800 = timing error
999 = did not finish/disqualified

1/20/2024

Rank Large Schools
1st Boise East JH
2nd Catholic Schools MS
3rd Riverglen JH
4th Eagle MS
5th Les Bois JH
6th Heritage MS
7th Lewis and Clark MS
8th Hillside JH
9th Lone Star MS
10th Boise North JH
11th Victory MS
12th Star MS
13th Middleton MS
14th Nampa South MS
15th Lake Hazel MS
16th Idaho Home Learning Acau
17th Anser MS
18th Cole Valley Christian MS
19th Meridian MS
20th North Star MS
21st East Valley MS
22nd Sage International MS
23rd Sawtooth MS
24th Nampa West MS
25th Legacy MS
26th Victory Charter MS
27th Nampa Christian MS
28th Fairmont JH
29th Melba MS
30th Galileo MS
31st Boise West JH
32nd Liberty MS
33rd Sage Valley MS
34th Lowell Scott MS
35th Kuna MS
36th Ambrose MS
37th Riverstone MS
38th Boise On-Line MS
39th Boise South JH
40th Compass Charter MS
41st Falcon Ridge MS
42nd Forge International MS
43rd Fremont MS

BBSRP Saturday Race 2
Junior High Team Results

Points Racers Points/Racer

148
122
115
108
101
100
99
98
71
54
51
47
44
44
43
41
40
39
37
37
35
35
28
27
26
25
24
19
16
13
11
11
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#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

4.4
6.4
5.8
5.7
53
5.0
5.2
5.2
4.2
6.0
5.1
4.7
3.4
6.3
2.5
51
5.0
4.3
53
6.2
3.2
4.4
3.1
54
3.7
8.3
4.8
2.7
4.0
6.5
5.5
5.5
2.3
2.5
1.0
1.0
1.0



EXP-M

EXP - F

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

44th Fruitland MS

45th Gem Prep MS

46th Idaho Virtual Academy M¢
47th Innovate MS

48th Mountain Home MS
49th New Plymouth MS
50th Notus MS

51st Pathways MS

52nd PiStem JH

53rd Vallivue MS

54th Vision MS

eNeloleololNoloNollolNolNo)

BBSRP Saturday Race 2
Junior High Individual Results

Racer

Miller, Eli

Pape’, Cal
Gudmundsen, Logan
Pape’, Fletcher
Triplett, Parker
Wright, Evan
Etnyre, Grant
Brown, Ellis
Mesenbrink, Kai
Brown, Graham
Wedeking, Henry
Edwards, Graham
Sandry, Rhyis
Snelders, Zachary
Hadden, Austin
Lynam, Raleigh
Sessions, Cohen
Racer

Brant, Harper
Udesen, Sydney
Wedeking, Payton
Frary, Lucy
Metzger, Isabella
Pape’, Eloise
Corson, Claire
Goldman, Ginger
Turner, Avia

Saul, Charlotte
Faragau, Sadie

School

Nampa West MS
Catholic Schools MS
Riverglen JH
Catholic Schools MS
Les Bois JH

Boise East JH
Heritage MS
Catholic Schools MS
Boise East JH
Catholic Schools MS
Riverglen JH

Victory MS

Eagle MS

Star MS

Eagle MS

Anser MS

Heritage MS

School

Boise East JH

Boise North JH
Riverglen JH

Boise North JH
Galileo MS

Catholic Schools MS
Boise East JH

Boise North JH
Sawtooth MS

Eagle MS

Ambrose MS

mmmmmmmmmm 2L

/F

/F

Class
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
Class
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP
EXP

eNeololNololNoloNollolNolNo)

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Time

30.032
30.057
30.618
30.665
31.391
31.809
31.917

31.98

32.71
32.876

33.86
34.008
34.701
35.377
36.392
36.992
45.318

Time

27.522
30.181
30.356
30.712
32.396
33.21
34.55
37.264
37.7
38.228
52.317



ADV -M

ADV - F

12th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

Wu, Sophie

Racer

Belford, Rowan
Crockett, Grayson
Martin, Andrew
Carter, Will
Anderson, Cooper
Rieder, Owen
Heyer, Carson
Barnes, Alexander
Hoffpauir, Zach
Stevens, Wyatt
Contreras, Xavier
Teague, Leo
Carpenter, Noah
Heyer, Weston
Akers, Ethan
UECHI, KYLE
Garrison, Nolan
Foulger, Calum
Kauth, Henry
Lalley, Koen
Smith, Gunnar
Schoonvd, Paul
TRUAX, CONAN
Walker, Grant
Wink, Porter
Crank, Emmett
Van Doorn, Liam
Miller, Tanner
Racer

Zarran, Xailey
Brownlee, Lily
Johansen, Jubilee
deVries, Nicole
Gash, Ellise
Barnes, Alaire
Wheelwright, Dylan
Cheney, Wendy
Waudby, Katelyn
Yaniv, Aya
Guyton, Sonia
Kelpin, Ava
Majumdar, Divisha
Wills, Veronica (jojo)
Hansen, Kaia
Olsen, Rose

Boise East JH
School

Innovate Academy MS
Les Bois JH
Catholic Schools MS
Fairmont JH

Lake Hazel MS
Eagle MS

Sage International MS
Boise East JH

Boise East JH
Riverglen JH
Nampa West MS
Boise East JH
Fairmont JH

Sage International MS
Riverglen JH
Heritage MS
Heritage MS
Riverglen JH

Anser MS

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Les Bois JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Eagle MS

Boise East JH
Heritage MS
School

Eagle MS

Heritage MS
Hillside JH
Riverglen JH
Victory MS

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Les Bois JH

Eagle MS

Boise North JH
Legacy MS

Boise East JH
Riverglen JH
Sawtooth MS
Lewis and Clark MS

mmmmmmmmmmmmm T2ttt <L

/F

/F

EXP
Class
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
Class
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV

Time

Time

54.646

19.88
28.987
30.648
31.711

31.83
31.967
32.326
34.064
34.156
34.257
34.858
35.112
35.629
35.666
35.981
38.028
38.372
39.208
39.536
41.716
42.356
50.072
52.449
55.505

800
800
999
999

25.959
31.471
32.422
32.986
34.887
34.952
35.483
35.577
35.828
36.124

36.3
36.647
38.015
38.115
38.917
40.039



INT-M

17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

Strauch-Johnson, Bo
Jeffress, Marli
Thompson, Maren
Lim, Mina

Summa, Kate

Low, Gillian

Giltzow, Gracie
Parsons, Natalie

Padget-Waller, Evan (Evan;

Scheid, Lucy
Fisch, Sienna
Black, Lucy
Holley, Cora
Racer

Taylor, Colby
Whilden, Ben
Wilding, Isaac
Blodgett, Miles
Jordan, lan

Serra, Truxton
Joyner, Grant
Robinson, Jonathan
Neill, Henry

Lim, Zheng Wei Sean
Prince, Ronan
Bierle, Peter
Phillips, Dominic
Cullinane, Braylen
Rowley, Elliot
Johnsen, Cody
Robertson, Hayden
Westerberg, Max
Stroup, Ethan
Williams, Simon
ELLISON, Eli

Sun, Ruize

Harris, Archer
Naseath, Edward
Dean, Mack
Knorpp, Oliver
Peck, Morgan
Roth, Kyle

Ellis, Joey
Medutis, Isaiah
Medutis, Liam
Shen, Haoxuan
Anderson, Griffin

Anser MS

Catholic Schools MS
Heritage MS
Catholic Schools MS
Galileo MS

Boise East JH

Les Bois JH

Catholic Schools MS
Anser MS

Les Bois JH

Boise East JH

Lewis and Clark MS
Fairmont JH

School

Lone Star MS
Victory Charter MS
Eagle MS

Eagle MS

Boise North JH
Middleton MS
Victory MS

Victory MS

Anser MS

Riverglen JH
Riverglen JH
Catholic Schools MS
Eagle MS

Les Bois JH

Sage Valley MS
Anser MS

Lewis and Clark MS
Boise West JH
Catholic Schools MS
Catholic Schools MS
Eagle MS

Eagle MS

East Valley MS

Lake Hazel MS
Melba MS

North Star MS

Sage International MS
Boise East JH

Boise North JH

Cole Valley Christian MS
Cole Valley Christian MS
Heritage MS

Lake Hazel MS

/F
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ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
ADV
Class
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

Time

40.113
40.745
40.834
41.794
43.029
43.702
43.743
44.483
60.365
68.07
800
800
999

19.099
22.319
23.011
23.845
24.61
26.041
26.166
26.552
27.452
28.623
29.562
31.562
32.043
34.603
35.491
36.895
70.453
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
999
999
999
999
999
999



INT - F

34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

Cottam, Nathan
Mai, Thomas
Rudolph, Carl
Agarwal, Shalin
Corcoran, Alden
Fleming, Harrison
Tucker, Jack
Knox, lan
Robertson, Clark
Jackson, Sawyer
Kiska, Axel

Racer

Nunez, Alaina
Pierce, Kayden
Reagan, Ella
Quilici, Felicity
McFarland, Brynlee
McKenna, Kaila
Hart, Nora

Marx, August Snow
Navarro, Maisie
Prince, Fiona
Chen, Allison
Delannoy, Appoline
Nusbaum, Leonie
Lovitt, Aneshka
Day, Makenna
Dredge, Scarlett
Muto, Talulah
Titus, Harper
Bramlet, Carissa
Champion, Arabella
Dulhanty, Brodee
McQueen, Tinsley
Pierce, Abby
Walters, Sydney
Jones, Laurel
Barnes, Dani

Hill, Keira

Hill, Tatum
Whitfield, Sophie
Cottam, Mckensie
Logan, Ella
Mazzella, Ainsley
Fuller, Celeste
Troutman, Ellis
Kiska, Zena

Lake Hazel MS

Lake Hazel MS

Lake Hazel MS

Les Bois JH

Les Bois JH

Les Bois JH

Les Bois JH
Meridian MS
Middleton MS
North Star MS
Victory MS

School

Anser MS

Boise East JH

Boise North JH
Catholic Schools MS
Victory Charter MS
Eagle MS

Boise East JH
Riverglen JH

Liberty MS
Riverglen JH

Boise North JH
Catholic Schools MS
Cole Valley Christian MS
Eagle MS

Heritage MS

Lone Star MS
Middleton MS
Middleton MS
Sawtooth MS

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Boise East JH

Cole Valley Christian MS
Hillside JH

Hillside JH

Hillside JH

Hillside JH

Lake Hazel MS

Lake Hazel MS
Legacy MS
Riverstone MS

Sage International MS
Victory MS

/F

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

Class

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

23.708
24.053
25.062
25.605
26.624
29.169
33.985
34.593
48.188
90.243
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999



NOV-M Rank

NOV - F

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Racer

Coltrin, Carter
Morriss, Trevor
Morriss, Dallin
Ibarra, Chase
Risinger, Seth

Le Geyt, Gavin
Seder, Daniel
Lewis, Kashius
Bliss, Hudson
AGNELL, WILLIAM
Van Dyke, Peter
Omer, Paxton
Waite, Brek
Oeding, Tegan
Mascall, Wyatt
MacMahon, Lucas
Hoekstra, Trevor
Bandkau, Steven
Thorpe, Braxton
Miller, Griffin
Barnes, Deagan
Krogh, Kolten
Taylor, Jonathan
Ehorn, Tyler
Henkel, Jett
McGinnis, Kyle
Hoyt, Jonathan
Hubbard, Max
Benson, Henry
Jones, Devin
Egbert, Blaze
Allen, Isaiah
Good, Jace
Ward, Kellen
Gough, Boston
Barnes, Wyatt
Hans, Andrew
Donovan, Zane
Willingham, Roger
Bauer, Axel
Racer

Webster, Jenna
Stinger, Clancie
Ogawa, Serena
Gismondi, Anastasia
Chalfa, Evynn

School

Lewis and Clark MS
Nampa South MS
Nampa South MS
Liberty MS

Cole Valley Christian MS
East Valley MS
Heritage MS

Lake Hazel MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Heritage MS
Heritage MS

Lone Star MS
Nampa West MS
Meridian MS
Innovate Academy MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Middleton MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Star MS

Lone Star MS

East Valley MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Cole Valley Christian MS
Lake Hazel MS
Sage International MS
Middleton MS
Lone Star MS

Sage Valley MS
Nampa South MS
East Valley MS
Lake Hazel MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Lone Star MS
Sawtooth MS

Star MS

Star MS

Lewis and Clark MS
Lake Hazel MS
Sage Valley MS
Hillside JH

School

Idaho Home Learning Acau

Middleton MS

Boise East JH
Nampa Christian MS
Riverglen JH

mTTmmmmT IS LELELELR

/F

/F

Class
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
Class
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV

Time
21.451
22.266
22.607
23.267
23.603
23.674
24.495
24.887
25.066
25.433
25.694
25.706
25.845
26.221
27.193
27.375
27.947
28.522
28.952
29.644
31.05
31.536
32.484
33.841
34.756
35.709
35.731
36.11
40.407
43.812
51.539
64.127
80.497
82.642
90.492
115.388
136.805
214.62
800
999

Time
19.809
19.917
22.223
22.821
22.892



SBE-M

SBE-F

SBI-M

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
Rank
1st
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Hoffpauir, Molly
O’Keefe, Ashley
Gisslen, Maja
Gundersen, Annabelle
Crawford, Makayla
Faith, Kaela

Slack, Avery

Aird, Mabel

Fly, Harper

Amick, Piper
Holmes, Stevie
Kinyon, Lelia
Skollingsberg, Sariah
Oswald, Annalisa
Cope, Aspen
Rodgers, Elissa
Robison, Lela
Walter, Taylor
Robison, Cate
Carpenter, Abigail
Janes, Claire
Harmon, Skye
Jones, Jenny
Schulthies, Brooklyn
Gunn, Evy

Fabela, Nicole

Hill, Aurora
Rodriguez, Safeerah
Showell, Irisa

Racer

Pidgeon, Linus
Hicks, Maddox
Weir, Tyler

Lauer, Evan
Swearingen, Eli
Skogrand, Vaden
Hardman, Jaxten
Racer

Bradley, Charlotte
Racer

Clark, Aaron

Hall, Liam

Sims, Grant

Stucki, Tyler

Adair, Liam

Van Artsdalen, Brayden
Soppe, Westin

Boise East JH

North Star MS

Hillside JH

Melba MS

Meridian MS

Star MS

Les Bois JH

Eagle MS

Hillside JH

Cole Valley Christian MS
North Star MS

Lone Star MS

East Valley MS

Heritage MS

Catholic Schools MS
Meridian MS

Hillside JH

Nampa Christian MS
Hillside JH

Heritage MS

Boise East JH

Lone Star MS

Kuna MS

Lake Hazel MS

Lowell Scott MS

Meridian MS

Middleton MS

Idaho Home Learning Acar
Lake Hazel MS

School M/F
Les Bois JH

Les Bois JH

Hillside JH

Catholic Schools MS
Star MS

Legacy MS
Sawtooth MS
School

Hillside JH

School

Idaho Home Learning AcaiM
Hillside JH
Les Bois JH
Victory MS
Sawtooth MS
Les Bois JH
Hillside JH

b o e e e e e o T e e e T e i e e o e e e O e e e T e e e A o M o M e

/F

T T L

/F
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NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
NOV
Class Time
SBE
SBE
SBE
SBE
SBE
SBE
SBE
Class Time
SBE
Class Time
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI

2291
23.496
23.538
23.601
23.973
24.191
24.355
24.635
25.981
26.187
27.232
27.278
27.373
27.762
29.068
29.702
31.092
31.423
32.786

33.85
34.934
35.314
37.916
40.112
57.693
57.999
92.735

111.197
800

18.583
21.171
24.562
28.803
32.654

999

999

999

20.754
21.601
23.151
23.207
24.079
24.555

25.85



SBI-F

SBN-M

8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Pierce, Gavin
Wilkison, Tucker
Braun, Wylee
Finnegan, James
Watt, Warner
Schisel, Draelix
Demers, Gavin
Weiser, Ezekiel
Rowland, Aiden
McDowall, Hunter
Mills, Gavin
Carson, Mehkai
Finch, Wyatt

Nampa Christian MS
Heritage MS
Les Bois JH

Cole Valley Christian MS

Victory MS
Hillside JH
Legacy MS
Fairmont JH
Eagle MS

East Valley MS
Heritage MS
Riverglen JH
Middleton MS

Fenton-Sudhalter, Dresder Boise North JH

McDaniel, Dexter
Walter, Brian
Davey, Quinn
Racer

Stout, Oliwia
Lashbrook, Emma
Weight, Finley
Racer

Nunley, Will
Hinton, Archer
Dawson, Blake
Mitov, Christo
Neddo, Cole
Weilert, LJ
Sheets, Fisher
Rayborn, Bodie
Navarro, Kaynon
Rich, Campbell
Huether, Carter
Mayer, Orion
Hood, Trent
Greenwood, Derek
Wiersma, Jacob
Maurer, Jentry
Shell, Seth
Miller, Carino
Gismondi, Pierce
Waters, Dylan
Miller, Logan
Wright, Delfred
Rivera, David
Reese, Raider
Dunckel, Ryan

Sawtooth MS
Nampa Christian MS
Sawtooth MS
School

Sage International MS
Victory MS
Riverglen JH

School

Riverglen JH

Nampa South MS
Meridian MS
Heritage MS

Lewis and Clark MS
North Star MS

Lone Star MS
Fairmont JH

Nampa West MS
Melba MS

Lowell Scott MS
Meridian MS

Sage International MS

Idaho Home Learning Acar

Melba MS

East Valley MS
Kuna MS

Lone Star MS
Nampa Christian MS
Lone Star MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Middleton MS
Lone Star MS

East Valley MS
Middleton MS

/F

ML EL

/F
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SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
SBI
Class
SBI
SBI
SBI
Class
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN

Time

Time

25.962
27.049
29.562
31.82
32.229
32.551
33.443
35.794
36.178
40.301
43.42
44.57
52.452
53.736
80.232
999
999

21.086
43.307
47.186

43.871
44.342
45.165
46.695
46.948
50.597
65.487
67.164
68.443
68.897
72.723
77.469
81.57
86.408
86.877
87.152
87.341
89.296
89.566
102.534
110.599
110.916
122.32
132.444
182



SBN-F

FSE-M

FSE - F
FSI-M

FSI-F

FBE-M

26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
Rank
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
Rank

Meeks, Alex
Springer, Brody

Bush-Schumacker, Landon Lone Star MS

Doherty, Neiko
Ethington, Andrew
Racer
McManamen, Lillian
Kim, Kelly

Cramer, Savannah
Nickel, Brooklynn
Haro, Alyssa
Neville, Nora
Ehorn, Katie
Strang, Riley
Terry, Cora

Edens, Ashlyn
Kirschner, Emmelea
Driebergen, Hadley
Matthew, Katelyn
Rodriguez, Suhayla
Beattie, Jessie
Racer

Andrus, Miles
Hallmen, Carl
Etnyre, Grant
Racer

Racer

Grant, Theo
Sandry, Rhyis
Erickson, Dash
Van Dyke, Peter
Lewis, Kashius
Overall, Flynn
Miller, Ethan
Bergstrom, lan
Coltrin, Carter
Flippen, Sawyer
Parsons, Bridger
Racer

Waudby, Katelyn
Varner, Taylor
Varner, Tessa
Jeffress, Marli

Wu, Sophie
Wagner, Chsrlie
Black, Lucy

Racer

Lewis and Clark MS
East Valley MS

Lone Star MS

Middleton MS

School

Boise West JH

Boise East JH

Middleton MS

Les Bois JH

East Valley MS

Eagle MS

Lake Hazel MS

Boise East JH

Fairmont JH

Riverglen JH

Star MS

Fairmont JH

Heritage MS

Idaho Home Learning Acar
Nampa West MS

School M/F
Riverglen JH
Riverglen JH
Heritage MS
School

/F
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School

Catholic Schools MS
Eagle MS

Star MS

Heritage MS

Lake Hazel MS
Nampa South MS
Lone Star MS

Lone Star MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Hillside JH

Nampa South MS
School

Les Bois JH

Lewis and Clark MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Catholic Schools MS
Boise East JH
Anser MS

Lewis and Clark MS
School

/F

E7TTmmmmmm LI <LL

/F

SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
Class Time
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
SBN
Class Score
FSE
FSE
FSE
Class  Score
Class  Score
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
Class  Score
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
FSI
Class  Score

356.828
999
999
999
999

38.555
42.459
47.068
59.937
82.98
93.243
96.077
98.029
106.537
219.986
417.716
999

999

999

999

30.5
21
17.5

21.5
18
16.5
12.5
12.5
12
11
10.5

17.5
17
15.5
14
14
13.5
12.5



FBE - F
FBI- M

FBI - F

NEX-M
NEX - F
NIN - M
NIN - F

NNO -M

NNO - F

1st
Rank
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
Rank
Rank
Rank
Rank
1st
Rank
1st
Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd

Lauer, Evan
Racer

Racer

Soppe, Westin
Clark, Aaron
Hankins, Jordan
Skogrand, Vaden
Thompson, Ty
McDowall, Hunter
Swearingen, Gavin
Demers, Gavin
Hinton, Archer
Neddo, Cole
Watt, Warner
Kindig, Nash
Swearingen, Eli
Fahey, Taggert
Miller, Logan
Clemens, Zack
Adair, Liam
Racer

Racer

Racer

Racer

Prince, Ronan
Racer

O’Keefe, Ashley
Racer

Peck, Morgan
Taylor, Jonathan
Torres, Titus
Armon, Austin

Racer

Headings, Addisen
Ehorn, Katie
Torres, Kelsey

Catholic Schools MS
School

School

Hillside JH

Idaho Home Learning Acau

Lone Star MS
Legacy MS

Victory Charter MS
East Valley MS
Star MS

Legacy MS

Nampa South MS
Lewis and Clark MS
Victory MS
Hillside JH

Star MS

Hillside JH

Lewis and Clark MS
Legacy MS
Sawtooth MS
School

School

School

School
Riverglen JH
School

North Star MS
School

Sage International MS
Cole Valley Christian MS
Idaho Home Learning Acau

Kuna MS

School
Eagle MS
Lake Hazel MS
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Idaho Home Learning Aca(F

FBE
Class
Class
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
FBI
Class
Class
Class
Class
NIN
Class
NIN
Class
NNO
NNO
NNO
NNO

Class
NNO
NNO
NNO

Score
Score

Score
Min
Min
Min
Min

Min

Min

13.5

24.5
19
16
15
15

12.5

12.5
11
11

8.5
8.5

= B~ O O

Sec
Sec
Sec

Sec

17 49
Sec

7 56

8 49
12 57
999 O

Sec
5 58
7 57
8 37



